You won’t burn many calories maintaining the Sta-Rite®
CristalFlo II sand filter. A small turn on the control valve
puts the CristalFlo II filter to work cleaning itself. And this
is one workout routine you won’t have to do very often.
Through innovative engineering, the filter’s dirt-handling
capacity is maximised, which extends the time between
cleanings (backwashing). But best of all, the CristalFlo II
filter promises to make your pool water sparkle in the sun

FILTER MODEL
FILTER
AREA
MPV
SAND
REQUIRED
(KG)
ZEOLITE
REQUIRED
(KG)
GLASS REQUIRED (KG)
MAX FLOW
MIN
BACKWASH
COARSE FINE
CFSF-21-40 0.20m2 21”/ 40mm 80 75 35 45 180 120
CFSF-25-40 0.30m2 25” / 40mm 120 105 45 75 280 180
CFSF-25-50 0.30m2 25” / 50mm 120 105 45 75 300 180
CFSF-28-50 0.38m2 25” / 50mm 150 120 60 90 340 230
CFSF-31-50 0.46m2 31” / 50mm 200 165 75 125 400 260
6 Way Multiport Valve ‘Collector On Hub’ Design For High
Flow
Start- Clean Pressure Gauge Dial
L300280